Position

Senior Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Senior Lifeguard
Senior Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Aquatic Aide
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Aquatic Aide
Aquatic Aide
Aquatic Aide
Lifeguard
Aquatic Aide
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Aquatic Aide
Aquatic Aide
Lifeguard
Lifeguard

Other Positions Held City

Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount

Paramount

Department Total Wages

Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics

$8,556
$5,877
$4,514
$4,385
$4,193
$4,142
$4,100
$3,613
$3,457
$3,411
$3,271
$3,145
$2,999
$2,963
$2,851
$2,799
$2,665
$2,620
$2,582
$2,565
$2,549
$2,491
$2,455
$2,107
$1,733
$1,720
$1,552
$1,316
$1,063

$990

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Aquatic Aide
Aquatic Aide
Senior Lifeguard

Aquatic Aide

Paramount
Paramount
Paramount

Paramount

Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics

$692
$512
$213

$85

$0
$0
$0
$0



