Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Lifeguard		Paramount	Aquatics	\$8,556	\$0
Lifeguard		Paramount	Aquatics	\$5,877	\$0
Lifeguard		Paramount	Aquatics	\$4,514	\$0
Lifeguard		Paramount	Aquatics	\$4,385	\$0
Lifeguard		Paramount	Aquatics	\$4,193	\$0
Senior Lifeguard		Paramount	Aquatics	\$4,142	\$0
Senior Lifeguard		Paramount	Aquatics	\$4,100	\$0
Lifeguard		Paramount	Aquatics	\$3,613	\$0
Lifeguard		Paramount	Aquatics	\$3,457	\$0
Lifeguard		Paramount	Aquatics	\$3,411	\$0
Lifeguard		Paramount	Aquatics	\$3,271	\$0
Aquatic Aide		Paramount	Aquatics	\$3,145	\$0
Lifeguard		Paramount	Aquatics	\$2,999	\$0
Lifeguard		Paramount	Aquatics	\$2,963	\$0
Lifeguard		Paramount	Aquatics	\$2,851	\$0
Lifeguard		Paramount	Aquatics	\$2,799	\$0
Aquatic Aide		Paramount	Aquatics	\$2,665	\$0
Aquatic Aide		Paramount	Aquatics	\$2,620	\$0
Aquatic Aide		Paramount	Aquatics	\$2,582	\$0
Lifeguard		Paramount	Aquatics	\$2,565	\$0
Aquatic Aide		Paramount	Aquatics	\$2,549	\$0
Lifeguard		Paramount	Aquatics	\$2,491	\$0
Lifeguard		Paramount	Aquatics	\$2,455	\$0
Lifeguard		Paramount	Aquatics	\$2,107	\$0
Lifeguard		Paramount	Aquatics	\$1,733	\$0
Lifeguard		Paramount	Aquatics	\$1,720	\$0
Aquatic Aide		Paramount	Aquatics	\$1,552	\$0
Aquatic Aide		Paramount	Aquatics	\$1,316	\$0
Lifeguard		Paramount	Aquatics	\$1,063	\$0
Lifeguard		Paramount	Aquatics	\$990	\$0

Aquatic Aide	Paramount	Aquatics	\$692	\$0
Aquatic Aide	Paramount	Aquatics	\$512	\$0
Senior Lifeguard	Paramount	Aquatics	\$213	\$0
Aquatic Aide	Paramount	Aquatics	\$85	\$0